ASX RELEASE =

27 October 2016

The Manager

Company Announcements Office
ASX Limited

20 Bridge Street

SYDNEY NSW 2000

Dear Sir / Madam
Results of 2016 Watpac Limited Annual General Meeting
In accordance with Listing Rule 3.13.2 and section 251AA of the Corporations Act, please find attached details

of the proxies received and results of the resolutions put to Shareholders at the 2016 Watpac Limited Annual
General Meeting.

Yours sincerely,
WATPAC LIMITED

!

Mark Baker
Company Secretary



ASX RELEASE

Item 2 Adoption of Remuneration Report
The instructions given to validly appointed proxies in respect of the resolution were as follows:
For Against Abstain Proxy's discretion
96,881,319 2,780,218 686,901 1,100,751

The motion was carried as an ordinary resolution on a show of hands.

Item 3 (a) Re-election of Director — Johan Beerlandt

The instructions given to validly appointed proxies in respect of the resolution were as follows:
For Against Abstain Proxy's discretion
87,486,778 13,490,603 829,906 1,124,051
The motion was carried as an ordinary resolution on a show of hands.

Item 3 (b) Re-election of Director — Garret Dixon

The instructions given to validly appointed proxies in respect of the resolution were as follows:

Item 4

Item 5

For

Against

Abstain

Proxy's discretion

99,768,578

1,178,808

839,212

1,144,740

The motion was carried as an ordinary resolution on a show of hands.

Acquisition of 2016 LTI Performance Rights by Mr Monro

The instructions given to validly appointed proxies in respect of the resolution were as follows:

For

Against

Abstain

Proxy's discretion

95,829,334

3,506,900

1,010,204

1,102,751

The motion was carried as an ordinary resolution on a show of hands.

Acquisition of 2017 STI Performance Rights by Mr Monro

The instructions given to validly appointed proxies in respect of the resolution were as follows:

For

Against

Abstain

Proxy's discretion

95,693,528

3,644,706

1,010,204

1,100,751

The motion was carried as an ordinary resolution on a show of hands.




