# **ASX RELEASE**

27 October 2016

The Manager Company Announcements Office ASX Limited 20 Bridge Street SYDNEY NSW 2000

Dear Sir / Madam

# **Results of 2016 Watpac Limited Annual General Meeting**

In accordance with Listing Rule 3.13.2 and section 251AA of the Corporations Act, please find attached details of the proxies received and results of the resolutions put to Shareholders at the 2016 Watpac Limited Annual General Meeting.

Yours sincerely, WATPAC LIMITED

Mark Baker Company Secretary

# **ASX RELEASE**

### Item 2 Adoption of Remuneration Report

The instructions given to validly appointed proxies in respect of the resolution were as follows:

For	Against	Abstain	Proxy's discretion
96,881,319	2,780,218	686,901	1,100,751

The motion was carried as an ordinary resolution on a show of hands.

#### Item 3 (a) Re-election of Director – Johan Beerlandt

The instructions given to validly appointed proxies in respect of the resolution were as follows:

For	Against	Abstain	Proxy's discretion
87,486,778	13,490,603	829,906	1,124,051

The motion was carried as an ordinary resolution on a show of hands.

# Item 3 (b) Re-election of Director – Garret Dixon

The instructions given to validly appointed proxies in respect of the resolution were as follows:

e met detiene Bren te tandi, appenited premes in respect et and resetation mere de remen			
For	Against	Abstain	Proxy's discretion
99,768,578	1,178,808	839,212	1,144,740

The motion was carried as an ordinary resolution on a show of hands.

## Item 4 Acquisition of 2016 LTI Performance Rights by Mr Monro

The instructions given to validly appointed proxies in respect of the resolution were as follows:

<u> </u>	, , , , , ,		
For	Against	Abstain	Proxy's discretion
95,829,334	3,506,900	1,010,204	1,102,751

The motion was carried as an ordinary resolution on a show of hands.

# Item 5 Acquisition of 2017 STI Performance Rights by Mr Monro

The instructions given to validly appointed proxies in respect of the resolution were as follows:

For	Against	Abstain	Proxy's discretion
95,693,528	3,644,706	1,010,204	1,100,751

The motion was carried as an ordinary resolution on a show of hands.